RESOURCE SITUATION 15 Jan 2018

WFP

®

Recipient Country: Sao Tome and Principe

Project No.: 200295 Development Project

Project Title: and Principe (2012-2016)

Project Duration: 01 Jan 2012 to 31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

5,711,701
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
MULTILATERAL 1,346,265
AUSTRALIA 501,499
BRAZIL 342,544
SAO TOME AND PRINCIPE, THE DEMOCRATIC REPUBL 153,137
STOCK TRANSFER 382,501
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 5,932
Gross Needs Funded: 2,731,879
% Gross Needs Funded: 47.8%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 2,979,822

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Transitioning Towards a Nationally-Owned School Feeding and Health Programme in Sao Tome

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

23.57
8.78
6.00
2.68
6.70
0.10

© United Nations World Food Programme

S/}/‘ '
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	200295


