RESOURCE SITUATION

15 Jan 2018



Recipient Country: Sao Tome and Principe

200295 **Development Project** Project No.:

Transitioning Towards a Nationally-Owned School Feeding and Health Programme in Sao Tome Project Title:

and Principe (2012-2016)

Project Duration: 01 Jan 2012 to 31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

5,711,701

Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)
MULTILATERAL	1,346,265	23.57
AUSTRALIA	501,499	8.78
BRAZIL	342,544	6.00
SAO TOME AND PRINCIPE, THE DEMOCRATIC REPUBL	153,137	2.68
STOCK TRANSFER	382,501	6.70
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	5,932	0.10

Gross Needs Funded: 2,731,879

% Gross Needs Funded: 47.8%

Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 2,979,822

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.